Tan

Keurmeester:
Zwart
297 1F
Zwart
298 G
299 ZG
300 1F
a1 2F
302 3F
303 4F
304 G
Zwart
305 F
306 8F
307 6F
308 aF
309 F
310 F
311 7F
312 u
313 5F
314 F
315 F
316 F
317 G
318 G
319 G
320 G
321 G
322 4 F
323 2F
324 3F
325 F
326 F
327 F
328 F
329 G
Keurmeester:
Bruin
330 G
Bruin
331 G
332 0]
333 0]
Bruin

334 G

1. van de Steeg (A)

96.5 Combi Huizer

92.0
94.0
96.5
96.5
96.0
95.5
93.5

G. Meijering
G. Meijering
Combi Huizer
Combi Huizer
H. Groen

H. Groen

A. Westerveld

96.0
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5

F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond

96.5
96.5
98.0
97.0
95.5
95.5
95.0
93.0
92.0
92.5
92.5
93.0
97.0
897.0
97.0
96.5
96.0
96.0

F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond
F.G.M. Egmond
N. van Rijn

N. van Rijn

N. van Rijn

N. van Rijn
JL.M. de Jong
JL.M. de Jong
JL.M. de long

G. Meijering

G. Meijering
Combi Huizer
Combi Huizer
H. Groen

H. Groen

A. Westerveld
A. Westerveld
96.5 A. Westerveld

94.0 L. Ruyter
J. van de Steeg (A)

94.5 Willem de Rond

92.0 Willem de Rond
Willem de Rond
Willem de Rond

91.0 Willem de Rond

Ram oud A
4A1-271

Ram jong A
5KB-316

S5KB-307

S5Al-494

S5Al1-271

SMA-216
SMA-216

5F5-605

Voedster jong A

5LX-431
5LX-401
5LX-220
5LX-219
5LX-112

5L%-310
5Lx-221
5Lx-111
SLX-107
5L%-409
SLX-304
SLx-412
5VK-319
5VK-321
5VK-314
S5KB-312
S5KB-306
S5A1-273
S5AI-587
S5NA-303
S5NA-319
5F5-308
5F5-515
55F-520
5ZX-364

Ram oud A

3EW-238

Ram jong A

S5EW-617
S5EW-618
S5EW-619

Voedsterjong A

SEW-621



Blauw Ram oud A

335 ZG 93.0 Willem de Rond AVK-430

Feh Ram jong A
336 ZG  94.0 C wanRijn S5LX-401
337 1F 96.0 C.wvanRijn 5LX-508
338 ZG  94.5 C. wvanRijn 5LX-211

Feh Voedster fjong A
339 1F 96.5 C.wvanRijn S5LX-507
Tan

Keurmeester: R.A. Schraa (A)

Zwart Ram c-kl. c
340 F 96.0 M.van Rijn S5LX-621
341 ZG 93,5 JM.delong 5VK-504
342 F 95.0 JL.M. delong S5VK-503
343 1F 96.5 Combi Huizer S5AI-583
344 F 95.5 G. Meijering S5KB-604
345 2F 96.5 L. Ruyter 5ZX-519

Zwart Voedsterc-kl. €
346 1F 97.0 N.van Rijn 5LX-610
347 ZG 93,5 J.M.delong 5VK-603
348 2F 96.5 G. Meijering SKB-506
349 £G  94.5 L. Ruyter 57%-538

350 F 95.5 L. Ruyter 5Z%-536



